



Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Report Generated on July 4, 2025

Pay Estimate Created Date: July 1, 2025

Progress Estimate Number	Contract ID	240419-H09	Pay Period Start	June 16, 2025	Original Contract Amount	\$1,771,367.79
3	Prime Contractor	Lead Belt Materials Company, Inc.	Pay Period End	June 30, 2025	Net Change Order Amount	\$0.00
					Current Contract Amount	\$1,771,367.79

Approval Date						By User
July 1, 2025	Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by					hendrm1
July 2, 2025	Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by					bolli1
July 3, 2025	Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by					ramses1

Original Completion Date	Current Completion Date	Actual Completion Date	% of Current Contract Amount Complete
October 1, 2025	October 1, 2025		6.68%

Contract Informational Dates			Milestones
Date Description	Original Completion Date	Current Completion Date	No Milestones Exist for Contract
Acceptance Date			
Awarded Date	May 1, 2024	May 1, 2024	
Letting Date	April 19, 2024	April 19, 2024	
Notice to Proceed Date	June 3, 2024	June 3, 2024	
Work Began Date	June 17, 2025	June 17, 2025	

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 3

		This Estimate	Previous	To Date
240419-H09	Total Posted Items Pay	\$112,534.50	\$5,800.00	\$118,334.50
	Gross Item Adjustments	(\$8,933.33)	\$53,572.00	\$44,638.67
	Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Liquidated Damage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
			\$59,372.00	\$162,973.17
Contract Total Payable This Estimate:		\$103,601.17		

Items Paid This Estimate Period

Project Number	Line Number	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount
J9S3698	0010	2022010	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	LS	\$10,000.000	0.167	\$1,670.00
	0030	2159903	MISC.Modified Shaping Slopes Class III	LF	\$14.000	160	\$2,240.00
	0080	6122040	WORK ZONE CRASH CUSHION (NARROW)	EA	\$5,850.000	2	\$11,700.00
	0090	6122041	WORK ZONE CRASH CUSHION (NARROW) (RELOCATION)	EA	\$1,845.000	1.500	\$2,767.50
	0100	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SQFT	\$8.000	244	\$1,952.00
	0110	6161008	ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM	EA	\$50.000	2	\$100.00
	0120	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM-LINE)	EA	\$20.000	30	\$600.00
	0150	6162000A	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM	EA	\$5,800.000	2	\$11,600.00
	0160	6162002	TEMPORARY LONG-TERM RUMBLE STRIPS	EA	\$1,200.000	4	\$4,800.00
	0170	6173600D	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED / RETAINED	LF	\$51.750	200	\$10,350.00
	0180	6175010A	RELOCATING TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	LF	\$13.750	200	\$2,750.00
	0190	6181000	MOBILIZATION	LS	\$93,800.000	0.250	\$23,450.00
	0200	6205301B	TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE 4 IN., WHITE	LF	\$3.000	1,226	\$3,678.00
	0220	6205309	TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE, 24 IN., WHITE	LF	\$10.000	20	\$200.00
	0250	6207001	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	LF	\$2.000	1,706	\$3,412.00
	0310	6061069	MGS BRIDGE APPROACH TRANSITION SECTION (REGULAR/NO CURB)	EA	\$4,000.000	2	\$8,000.00
	0320	6063014	TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	EA	\$3,300.000	2	\$6,600.00
	0370	7034600	CURB BLOCKOUT	LF	\$165.000	101	\$16,665.00

Project J9S3698 - Total	\$112,534.50
Overall - Total	\$112,534.50



Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Report Generated on July 4, 2025

Pay Estimate Created Date: July 1, 2025

Progress Estimate Number	Contract ID	240419-H09	Pay Period Start	June 16, 2025	Original Contract Amount	\$1,771,367.79
3	Prime Contractor	Lead Belt Materials Company, Inc.	Pay Period End	June 30, 2025	Net Change Order Amount	\$0.00
					Current Contract Amount	\$1,771,367.79

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

Project Number	Line No.	Item Description	Adjustment Type	Other Item Adjustment Type	Comments	Adjustment Quantity	Line Item Adjustment Unit Price	Adjustment amount
J9S3698	0310	MGS BRIDGE APPROACH TRANSITION SECTION (REGULAR/NO CURB)	Construction Stockpile		Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction			(\$4,822.22)
	0320	TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	Construction Stockpile		Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction			(\$4,111.11)
	0370	CURB BLOCKOUT	Material		This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0003) due to user hendrm1 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.	101	\$165.00	\$16,665.00
	0370	CURB BLOCKOUT	Material			-101	\$165.00	(\$16,665.00)
Total								(\$8,933.33)



Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details

Report Generated on July 4, 2025

Contract Project Information					
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work
J9S3698	FAS S704(74)	Resurface	B	STE GENEVIEVE	from Route 32 to Route WW
Totals by Job Numbers					
J9S3698			This Estimate	Previous	To Date
	Posted Item Pay		\$112,534.50	\$5,800.00	\$118,334.50
	Gross Item Adjustments		(\$8,933.33)	\$53,572.00	\$44,638.67
	Gross Item Pay		\$103,601.17	\$59,372.00	\$162,973.17
	Incentive		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Disincentive		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Liquidated Damages		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Other Contract Adjustments		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



**Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions**

Report Generated on July 4, 2025

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period

Exceptions / Discrepancies	Explanation	Entered By	Status
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J9S3698, Item 7034600, Project Item Line Number 0370, Material Set 703460096, Material 1053CSSIL - Concrete Sealer (CS) - Silane @, Acceptance Action Generic 1053CSSIL is insufficient.	Line Number 0370 Epoxy Bonding Agent-Resin Anchor System-waiting for PAL to be entered.	hendrm1	Overridden
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J9S3698, Item 7034600, Project Item Line Number 0370, Material Set 703460096, Material 1055CMMLDST1D - Clear Pavement-Bridge Dissipating Cure @, Acceptance Action Generic 1055CMMLDST1D is insufficient.	Line Number 0370 Concrete Sealer (CS) - Silane-waiting for PAL to be entered.	hendrm1	Overridden
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project J9S3698, Item 7034600, Project Item Line Number 0370, Material Set 703460096, Material 1039ERRAS - Epoxy Bonding Agent-Resin Anchor Systems, Acceptance Action Generic 1039ERRAS is insufficient.	Line Number 0370 Clear Pavement-Bridge Dissipating Cure-waiting for PAL to be entered.	hendrm1	Overridden



**Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates**

Report Generated on July 4, 2025

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract ID	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
240419-H09	J9S3698	0001	0010	2022010	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.17	\$10,000.00	\$1,670.00
		0001	0020	2071000	LINEAR GRADING CLASS 1	0.30	0.00	0.30	STA	0.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0030	2159903	MISC.Modified Shaping Slopes Class III	1,200.00	0.00	1,200.00	LF	160.00	\$14.00	\$2,240.00
		0001	0040	3049910	MISC.PERMANENT AGGREGATE EDGE TREATMENT	2,469.60	0.00	2,469.60	TONS	0.00	\$41.00	\$0.00
		0001	0050	3105002	GRAVEL (A) OR CRUSHED STONE (B)	125.00	0.00	125.00	TONS	0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00
		0001	0060	4020520	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE LEVELING)	13,328.80	0.00	13,328.80	TONS	0.00	\$70.66	\$0.00
		0001	0070	4071005	TACK COAT	16,893.00	0.00	16,893.00	GAL	0.00	\$3.25	\$0.00
		0001	0080	6122040	WORK ZONE CRASH CUSHION (NARROW)	4.00	0.00	4.00	EA	2.00	\$5,850.00	\$11,700.00
		0001	0090	6122041	WORK ZONE CRASH CUSHION (NARROW) (RELOCATION)	4.00	0.00	4.00	EA	1.50	\$1,845.00	\$2,767.50
		0001	0100	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1,712.00	0.00	1,712.00	SQFT	244.00	\$8.00	\$1,952.00
		0001	0110	6161008	ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM	4.00	0.00	4.00	EA	2.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
		0001	0120	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM-LINE)	224.00	0.00	224.00	EA	40.00	\$20.00	\$800.00
		0001	0130	6161040	FLASHING ARROW PANEL	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$500.00	\$0.00
		0001	0140	6161098A	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED / RETAINED	4.00	0.00	4.00	EA	2.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00
		0001	0150	6162000A	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	2.00	\$5,800.00	\$11,600.00
		0001	0160	6162002	TEMPORARY LONG-TERM RUMBLE STRIPS	8.00	0.00	8.00	EA	4.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
		0001	0170	6173600D	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED / RETAINED	400.00	0.00	400.00	LF	200.00	\$51.75	\$10,350.00
		0001	0180	6175010A	RELOCATING TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	400.00	0.00	400.00	LF	200.00	\$13.75	\$2,750.00
		0001	0190	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.25	\$93,800.00	\$23,450.00
		0001	0200	6205301B	TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE 4 IN., WHITE	1,500.00	0.00	1,500.00	LF	1,226.00	\$3.00	\$3,678.00
		0001	0210	6205303B	TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE 4 IN., YELLOW	2,000.00	0.00	2,000.00	LF	0.00	\$3.00	\$0.00
		0001	0220	6205309	TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE, 24 IN., WHITE	55.00	0.00	55.00	LF	20.00	\$10.00	\$200.00
		0001	0230	6206000C	4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	144,882.00	0.00	144,882.00	LF	0.00	\$0.14	\$0.00
		0001	0240	6206001C	4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	135,925.00	0.00	135,925.00	LF	0.00	\$0.14	\$0.00
		0001	0250	6207001	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	2,500.00	0.00	2,500.00	LF	1,706.00	\$2.00	\$3,412.00
		0001	0260	6221001	COLDMILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FOR REMOVAL OF SURFACING (3 IN. THICK OR LESS)	2,620.00	0.00	2,620.00	SQYD	0.00	\$21.00	\$0.00
		0001	0270	6224010	MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)	1,452.00	0.00	1,452.00	SQYD	0.00	\$21.00	\$0.00
		0001	0280	6261000A	BITUMINOUS SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP	1,143.40	0.00	1,143.40	STA	0.00	\$11.50	\$0.00
		0001	0290	6261001	BITUMINOUS CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP	720.20	0.00	720.20	STA	0.00	\$11.50	\$0.00
		0010	0300	6061061	MGS GUARDRAIL, 8 FT. POSTS, 6 FT. - 3 IN. SPACING	1,275.00	0.00	1,275.00	LF	0.00	\$34.00	\$0.00
		0010	0310	6061069	MGS BRIDGE APPROACH TRANSITION SECTION (REGULAR/NO CURB)	10.00	0.00	10.00	EA	2.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
		0010	0320	6063014	TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	14.00	0.00	14.00	EA	2.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00
		0010	0330	6063020	TYPE C CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	0.00	\$35,400.00	\$0.00
		0070	0340	2161501	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT WEARING SURFACE	2,645.00	0.00	2,645.00	SQFT	0.00	\$2.50	\$0.00
		0070	0350	4091048	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, SEAL COAT	118.00	0.00	118.00	GAL	0.00	\$3.20	\$0.00
		0070	0360	4094011	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE, GRADE B1	294.00	0.00	294.00	SQYD	0.00	\$69.15	\$0.00
		0070	0370	7034600	CURB BLOCKOUT	202.00	0.00	202.00	LF	202.00	\$165.00	\$33,330.00
		0071	0380	2161501	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT WEARING SURFACE	1,751.00	0.00	1,751.00	SQFT	0.00	\$2.50	\$0.00
		0071	0390	4091048	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, SEAL COAT	78.00	0.00	78.00	GAL	0.00	\$3.20	\$0.00
		0071	0400	4094011	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE, GRADE B1	195.00	0.00	195.00	SQYD	0.00	\$104.15	\$0.00
		0071	0410	7034600	CURB BLOCKOUT	134.00	0.00	134.00	LF	0.00	\$175.00	\$0.00
Project J9S3698 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date												\$134,999.50
240419-H09 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date												\$134,999.50



Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Report Generated on July 4, 2025

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project: J9S3698

Line Number	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Posting Sequence No.	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/Log Mile	Offset/Distance	To Station/Log Mile	Offset/Distance	Comments
0010	2022010	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	6/25/25	7/1/25	1	0.17	LS	RT B NB Ste. Genevieve BR05351 SE and NE corners.	LM 6.397	CL	LM 6.437	CL	
0030	2159903	MISC. SHAPING SLOPES	6/25/25	7/1/25	1	160.00	LF	RT B NB Ste. Genevieve BR05351 SE and NE corners.	LM 6.397	CL	LM 6.437	CL	
0080	6122040	WORK ZONE CRASH CUSHION (NARROW)	6/17/25	7/1/25	1	2.00	EA	RT B Ste. Genevieve Mill Creek Bridge	LM 6.437	CL	LM 6.412	CL	
0090	6122041	WORK ZONE CRASH CUSHION (NARROW) (RELOCATION)	6/26/25	7/1/25	1	1.50	EA	RT B Ste. Genevieve Mill Creek Bridge	LM 6.452	CL	LM 6.412	CL	The two damaged modules still have not been replaced. They no longer have water in them.
0100	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	6/17/25	7/1/25	1	244.00	SQFT	RT B Ste. Genevieve	LM 0.10	CL	LM 13.730	CL	
0110	6161008	ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM	6/17/25	7/1/25	1	2.00	EA	RT B Ste. Genevieve	LM 6.902	CL	LM 5.934	CL	
0120	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM-LINE)	6/17/25	7/1/25	1	30.00	EA	RT B Ste. Genevieve Mill Creek Bridge	LM 6.522	CL	LM 6.388	CL	
0150	6162000A	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM	6/17/25	7/1/25	1	2.00	EA	RT B Ste. Genevieve Mill Creek Bridge	LM 6.522	CL	LM 6.388	CL	
0160	6162002	TEMPORARY LONG-TERM RUMBLE STRIPS	6/17/25	7/1/25	1	4.00	EA	RT B Ste. Genevieve Mill Creek Bridge	LM 6.217	CL	LM 6.71	CL	
0170	6173600D	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER, CONT. FURNIRE	6/17/25	7/1/25	1	200.00	LF	RT B Ste. Genevieve, Mill Creek Bridge	LM 6.452	CL	LM 6.412	CL	
0180	6175010A	RELOCATING TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	6/26/25	7/1/25	1	200.00	LF	RT B Ste. Genevieve Mill Creek Bridge	LM 6.452	CL	LM 6.412	CL	
0190	6181000	MOBILIZATION	6/17/25	7/1/25	1	0.25	LS	RT B Ste. Genevieve BR0535 Mill Creek	LM 0.010	CL	LM 13.730	CL	
0200	6205301B	TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE 4 IN.	6/17/25	7/1/25	1	633.00	LF	RT B Ste. Genevieve, Mill Creek Bridge	LM 6.412	CL	LM 6.452	CL	
			6/26/25	7/1/25	1	593.00	LF	RT B Ste. Genevieve Mill Creek Bridge	LM 6.452	CL	LM 6.412	CL	
0220	6205309	TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE, 24 IN.	6/17/25	7/1/25	1	20.00	LF	RT B Ste. Genevieve, Mill Creek Bridge	LM 6.534	CL	LM 6.375	CL	
0250	6207001	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	6/17/25	7/1/25	1	1,706.00	LF	RT B Ste. Genevieve Mill Creek Bridge	LM 6.522	CL	LM 6.388	CL	
0310	6061069	MGS BRIDGE APP. TRANS SEC (REG/NO CURB)	6/25/25	7/1/25	1	2.00	EA	RT B NB Ste. Genevieve BR05351 SE and NE corners.	LM 6.397	CL	LM 6.437	CL	
0320	6063014	TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	6/25/25	7/1/25	1	2.00	EA	RT B NB Ste. Genevieve BR05351 SE and NE corners.	LM 6.397	CL	LM 6.437	CL	
0370	7034600	CURB BLOCKOUT	6/23/25	7/1/25	1	101.00	LF	RT B Ste. Genevieve Mill Creek Bridge	LM 6.417	CL	LM 6.436	CL	

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable).

Project	Line Number	DWR Date	Total Quantity Posted For DWR Date	Sign Information	Station	Log Mile	Location	Number of Items	SF Each Sign	Special Sign	SF Each Special Sign	Total SF to Post
J9S3698	0100	June 17, 2025	244	R10-6 24x36 6.00 STOP HERE ON RED (45 DEGREE ARROW		6.534, 6.375		2.00	6.00			12.00
				R2-1 36x48 12.00 SPEED LIMIT XX		6.217, 6.711		2.00	12.00			24.00
				WO20-1 48x48 16.00 ROAD/BRIDGE/RAMP WORK AHEAD		11.493, 1.199, 1.865	RT WW, RT P, RT CC	3.00	16.00			48.00
				WO3-5 48x48 16.00 SPEED LIMIT XX AHEAD (SYMBOL)		6.145, 6.764		2.00	16.00			32.00
				WO20-4 48x48 16.00 ONE LANE ROAD AHEAD		6.024, 6.823		2.00	16.00			32.00
				WO3-3 48x48 16.00 SIGNAL AHEAD (SYMBOL)		6.319, 6.606		2.00	16.00			32.00
				WO3-4 8x48 16.00 BE PREPARED TO STOP		6.57, 6.179		2.00	16.00			32.00
				WO20-1 48x48 16.00 ROAD/BRIDGE/RAMP WORK AHEAD		6.902, 5.934,		2.00	16.00			32.00
				0100 - Total								244



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jul 4, 2025

Contract ID: 240419-H09

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks
J9S3698	0300	MGS GUARDRAIL, 8 FT. POSTS, 6 FT. - 3 IN	Construction Stockpile STMI		1	Dec 2, 2024	SYSTEM	\$5,972.00	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
			- Total				\$5,972.00		
			Construction Stockpile STMI - Total				\$5,972.00		
			0300 - Total				\$5,972.00		
	0310	MGS BRIDGE APP. TRANS SEC (REG/NO CURB)	Construction Stockpile		3	Jul 1, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$4,822.22)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
			- Total				(\$4,822.22)		
			Construction Stockpile - Total				(\$4,822.22)		
			Construction Stockpile STMI		1	Dec 2, 2024	SYSTEM	\$21,700.00	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
			- Total				\$21,700.00		
			Construction Stockpile STMI - Total				\$21,700.00		
	0310 - Total				\$16,877.78				
	0320	TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	Construction Stockpile		3	Jul 1, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$4,111.11)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
			- Total				(\$4,111.11)		
			Construction Stockpile - Total				(\$4,111.11)		
			Construction Stockpile STMI		1	Dec 2, 2024	SYSTEM	\$25,900.00	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
			- Total				\$25,900.00		
			Construction Stockpile STMI - Total				\$25,900.00		
	0320 - Total				\$21,788.89				
	0370	CURB BLOCKOUT	Material		3	Jul 1, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$16,665.00)	
					3	Jul 1, 2025	SYSTEM	\$16,665.00	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0003) due to user hendrm1 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.
				- Total				\$0.00	
			Material - Total				\$0.00		
			0370 - Total				\$0.00		
J9S3698 - Total								\$44,638.67	
Overall - Total								\$44,638.67	



Contract Adjustments for Contract - 240419-H09

There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.